SmartSwitch™
AAT4618
Current Limited Load Switch
P
relim
in
ary In
fo

Current Limited Load Switch
8 4618.2002.2.0.9
Ordering Information
Package Information
SOT23-5
E
A
A1
c
b
D
e
S1
L
I
H
S
Package Enable Marking
Part Number
Bulk Tape and Reel
SOT23-5 Active Low N/A AAT4618IGV-T1
SOT23-5 Active High N/A AAT4618IGV-1-T1
SC70JW-8 Active Low N/A AAT4618IJS-T1
SC70JW-8 Active High N/A AAT4618IJS-1-T1
AAT4618
Current Limited Load Switch
4618.2002.2.0.9 9
Dim Millimeters Inches